
9th Grade Asst Principal

Lincoln Woods

LWoods@apsk12.org

404-802-4764

9th Grade Counselor

Shellie Marino

Shellie.Marino@apsk12.org 

404-802-4723

9th Grade Grad Coach

Rebecca Gonzalez

Rebecca.Gonzalez@apsk12.org

404-802-4786

IB MYP Coordinator

Dr Nikia Showers

Nikia.Showers@apsk12.org

404-802-4725

Bilingual Community 

Liaison

David Galban
David.Galban@apsk12.org

404-802-4731

MTSS Intervention 

Coordinator

Dr Tara Walker

Tara.Walker@apsk12.org

404-802-4787

504 & Homebound 

Coordinator

Venisha Johnson

VenJohnson@apsk12.org

404-802-4767

Special Ed Lead 

Teacher

Kayla Dinkins

Kayla.Dinkins@apsk12.org

404-802-4724

Athletic Director

Andre Regan

ARegan@apsk12.org

404-802-4762

NAHS Main Office

Phone: 404-802-4700

Attendance Office

Phone: 404-802-4714

NAHS Who’s Who & Contact Info 

for Freshman Class of 2026 


